
Program Name Coordinator Name Coordinator Email Program Director  

Cedars Sinai Orthopaedic Center Stacey Wilson  Stacey.Wilson3@cshs.org Milton Little, MD 

Hospital for Special Surgery Liko - Keqi, Arbesa  likokeqia@HSS.EDU William Ricci, MD 

Hughston Orthopaedic Trauma Service 
(HOTS) 

Cholly Minton cminton@hughston.com John C. P. Floyd, M.D., FACS 

IU Methodist Orthopaedic Trauma 
Fellowship 

Hollyn Mangione hmangion@iupui.edu Roman Natoli, MD 

University of Minnesota Regions 
NorthStar Trauma Fellowship 

Sheryl Dudgeon sheryl.m.dudgeon@healthpartners.com Peter A. Cole, MD 

Orlando Regional Medical Center Julie Brown, C-
TAGME 

julie.brown@orlandohealth.com George Haidukewych, MD  

OrthoIndy Kimberly Fitzpatrick kifitzpatrick@orthoindy.com Timothy Weber, MD 

Rutgers New Jersey Medical School Monique Smith  mas985@njms.rutgers.edu Mark R. Adams, MD 

San Diego Trauma Fellowship Rowena Didyavong  rowena@otfssd.com Jeffrey M. Smith, MD 

University of California, San Diego Sandra Gutierrez s5gutierrez@ucsd.edu Alexandra K. Schwartz, MD 

University of Mississippi Nathan Bean rbean@umc.edu Matt Graves, MD 

University of Oklahoma Angela Majed angela-majed@ouhsc.edu Mark Calder, MD 

University of Tennessee - Campbell Clinic Rosemary Bankston rbanksto@uthsc.edu John C. Weinlein, MD 

University of Texas Health Science 
Center at San Antonio 

Phylicia Hernandez hernandezp13@uthscsa.edu Boris Zelle, MD 

Washington University School of 
Medicine/Barnes-Jewish Hospital 

Karen O'Dell odellk@wustl.edu Christopher McAndrew, MD, MSc 

Wright State University Tracy Miller  tracy.miller@wrightstatephysicians.org Michael J Prayson, MD 
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